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Men / 51 / FR.A
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Xavier Vilchez117
FGTC

9.750 10.250 9.05010.200 8.7009.750 57.700
2T 1 1 5 1 3 1 

1 

Wyatt Bueter644
Park Avenue

9.750 9.500 9.1009.750 8.6008.350 55.050
2T 5 2T 2T 3 4 2 

2 

Cody Magrone653
Park Avenue

9.600 9.900 9.1009.750 9.1007.500 54.950
4 2T 2T 2T 7 1 3 

3 

Joe Marquez334
Nova Fla

9.500 9.650 9.2509.300 8.5008.550 54.750
5 4 4 1 2 5 4 

4 

Eddie Ruden659
Park Avenue

10.250 8.700 8.8008.850 8.9508.050 53.600
1 7T 7T 7 4T 2 5 

5 

Bennett Turley699
Sun Country

9.300 9.900 8.7508.900 7.8507.200 51.900
6 2T 6 8 8 6 6 

6 

Joseph Guthrie242
ACE - FL

7.800 9.400 9.1008.850 7.0008.050 50.200
10 6 7T 2T 4T 7T 7 

7 

Dimitry Villa308
Amplitude

8.300 7.900 8.7009.000 7.0007.850 48.750
8 10 5 9 6 7T 8 

8 

Ian Barnett251
United Gymstars

8.400 8.400 8.8508.100 6.2506.700 46.700
7 9 10 6 9T 9 9 

9 

Colton Wheeler715
Universal Gym Academ

8.150 8.700 8.5508.150 6.0006.700 46.250
9 7T 9 10 9T 10 10 

10 
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Men / 51 / FR.B
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kalel Portillo460
EGA Florida

9.850 10.300 9.4509.100 9.9509.100 57.750
1 1 6 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Andrew Simmons722
World Class

9.300 10.100 8.8008.750 8.7509.600 55.300
5 3 9 6T 2 2 2 

2 

Jonah Bair710
Universal Gym Academ

9.700 10.200 8.9009.550 7.3008.900 54.550
2 2 2 4 4 5 3 

3 

Giovanni Montecalvo453
Dudziak's

9.400 9.450 9.4509.400 8.2508.300 54.250
4 5 4 1T 7 4 4 

4 

Donavin Withem455
Dudziak's

8.950 8.850 8.8509.000 8.6009.700 53.950
6 7 7 5 1 3 5 

5 

Xavier Kowalski145
Flips Gymnastic - IL

8.550 8.950 8.8009.500 7.2008.600 51.600
7 6 3 6T 6 6 6 

6 

Johnathan Shpak714
Universal Gym Academ

9.500 7.200 9.0509.250 6.7508.800 50.550
3 8 5 3 5 8 7 

7 

Jace Ingalls244
ACE - FL

8.100 9.500 8.6009.800 7.1506.800 49.950
8 4 1 10 8 7 8 

8 

Siro Kerkonian144
Flips Gymnastic - IL

7.700 6.450 8.7008.850 6.0006.200 43.900
9 10 8 9 9 9 9 

9 

Gavin Siena146
Flips Gymnastic - IL

5.400 7.000 8.8006.350 0.0005.500 33.050
10 9 10 6T 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 51 / FR.C
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zachary Zivkovic682
Southern Starz

10.000 9.750 8.85010.150 8.1509.750 56.650
2 2 1 6T 1 4 1 

1 

Colin Silko681
Southern Starz

10.650 8.400 9.1009.800 9.0508.600 55.600
1 8 2 2T 4T 1 2 

2 

Logan Timmons116
FGTC

8.600 9.600 8.8509.750 8.7508.600 54.150
8 4 3 6T 4T 2 3 

3 

Stephane Valery660
Park Avenue

9.650 9.850 9.0008.950 8.5507.600 53.600
4T 1 5 4 8 3 4 

4 

Eli Witherspoon310
Amplitude

9.650 9.400 8.7008.900 7.5508.200 52.400
4T 5 6 10 6 6 5T

5T

Nicholas Gilham180
South Florida

9.450 8.850 8.9009.200 7.2508.750 52.400
6 7 4 5 2 7 5T

5T

Jack Nicholson655
Park Avenue

8.900 9.250 8.8008.150 8.1008.700 51.900
7 6 10 8T 3 5 7 

7 

Brody Berger665
South Miami

9.750 9.650 9.4008.450 6.9007.200 51.350
3 3 8T 1 9 8 8 

8 

Lucas Petit454
Dudziak's

7.650 8.100 8.8008.800 6.5008.150 48.000
9 9 7 8T 7 10 9 

9 

Chance Ferris143
Flips Gymnastic - IL

7.350 7.150 9.1008.450 6.6506.450 45.150
10 10 8T 2T 10 9 10 

10 
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Men / 51 / FR.D
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Edmund Brugger186
North Florida - Jax

10.600 10.600 9.40011.000 9.00010.550 61.150
1 1 1 2T 1 2T 1 

1 

Wayne Boatwright178
South Florida

9.950 9.500 9.1009.550 9.0008.800 55.900
3 6 5 4 4 2T 2 

2 

Jacob Stover198
North Florida - Jax

8.800 9.950 8.80010.000 8.8509.400 55.800
6 3T 2 7 2 4 3 

3 

AJ Hicks191
North Florida - Jax

10.300 9.950 9.4008.900 8.7508.300 55.600
2 3T 7 2T 7 5 4 

4 

Wade Davis253
United Gymstars

8.450 10.100 9.0009.750 9.1008.500 54.900
7 2 4 5 6 1 5T

5T

Zachary Shecter340
Nova Fla

9.900 9.350 9.4509.250 8.4008.550 54.900
4 7 6 1 5 6 5T

5T

Logan Matula305
Amplitude

7.600 9.150 8.7009.800 8.1008.900 52.250
9 8 3 8T 3 7 7 

7 

Tyler Armstrong177
South Florida

9.250 9.900 8.8508.600 7.6507.000 51.250
5 5 8 6 8 8 8 

8 

Avery Wells147
Flips Gymnastic - IL

8.300 7.750 8.7008.350 7.4006.950 47.450
8 9 9 8T 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 52 / FR.A
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andre DiGiammarco667
South Miami

9.400 9.700 9.0508.750 8.0008.250 53.150
1 1 5 3 2 3 1 

1 

Gleb Pavlov519
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.300 9.000 8.9008.850 7.8007.750 50.600
4 3 3 5T 4 4 2 

2 

Nathaniel Valk939
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.350 7.200 9.0008.800 8.3008.600 50.250
2T 11 4 4 1 2 3 

3 

Andres Winterman525
Gymnastics Du Sol

7.750 8.300 8.9008.450 8.3508.150 49.900
10 9T 7 5T 3 1 4 

4 

Ernesto Osio674
South Miami

8.200 9.150 9.1507.950 7.3507.600 49.400
5T 2 11 2 5 6 5 

5 

Finn Kent208
North Florida - OP

8.200 8.850 8.8008.950 7.6006.800 49.200
5T 5T 1T 7T 9 5 6 

6 

Jake Ashcraft518
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.050 8.300 8.8008.950 7.1007.450 48.650
7 9T 1T 7T 6 8 7 

7 

Giordano Pernas520
Gymnastics Du Sol

7.850 8.850 9.3008.100 7.2507.100 48.450
9 5T 10 1 8 7 8 

8 

Ethan Clark316
Gallagher's

8.000 8.400 8.7508.650 7.0007.250 48.050
8 8 6 9 7 9 9 

9 

Maturin Young680
South Miami

8.350 8.950 8.6008.300 6.8506.000 47.050
2T 4 9 11 10T 10 10 

10 

Chase Lamm628
Oldsmar

7.250 8.550 8.6508.350 6.4006.000 45.200
11 7 8 10 10T 11 11 

11 
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Men / 52 / FR.B
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriel Cano457
EGA Florida

8.600 9.600 9.1008.800 8.1008.800 53.000
2 1 3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Leandro Ospina675
South Miami

8.900 9.350 8.9508.600 8.2008.450 52.450
1 2 4 4 3 2 2 

2 

Owen Zauke201
North Florida - Jax

7.900 9.100 8.6509.050 7.5008.500 50.700
3 3 1 8 2 5 3 

3 

David Levis629
Oldsmar

6.700 8.950 8.8008.200 8.3007.500 48.450
8 5T 6 6T 4 1 4 

4 

Gabriel Gonzalez Marino329
Nova Fla

7.750 9.050 8.0008.300 7.1506.800 47.050
4 4 5 10 7 8 5 

5 

Matias Anez957
South Miami

5.500 8.950 9.0509.000 7.2506.900 46.650
11 5T 2 2 6 6 6 

6 

Carmine Wallis981
Gallagher's

7.600 7.750 8.9007.800 7.2007.100 46.350
5 10 8T 5 5 7 7 

7 

Diego De Sousa970
EGA Florida

6.550 8.600 9.0007.950 7.8505.800 45.750
9 7 7 3 10 4 8 

8 

Ethan Borjas456
EGA Florida

6.900 8.250 8.3007.650 6.1006.400 43.600
7 8 10 9 8 10 9 

9 

Lucas Taylor524
Gymnastics Du Sol

7.200 7.800 7.7507.800 6.7005.950 43.200
6 9 8T 11 9 9 10 

10 

Logan Mualem336
Nova Fla

6.500 5.800 8.8006.550 5.5005.550 38.700
10 11 11 6T 11 11 11 

11 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: FR2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 North Florida - Jax F5S 172.900 29.700 30.500 30.050 27.600 28.450 26.600
11 1 1 1 1

2 South Florida F5S 159.550 28.650 28.250 27.350 26.850 24.550 23.900
52 3 3 4 4

3 Nova Fla F5S 157.500 27.150 28.050 26.850 27.500 23.900 24.050
33 4 5 6 3

4 EGA Florida F5S 157.450 25.350 28.500 25.850 27.550 24.300 25.900
26 2 6 5 2

5 Dudziak's F5S 156.200 26.000 26.400 27.200 27.100 26.150 23.350
44 6 4 2 5

6 Amplitude F5S 153.400 25.550 26.450 27.700 26.100 24.950 22.650
65 5 2 3 6
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: FR2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue F5L 166.300 29.650 29.250 28.450 27.200 25.100 26.650
2T1 1 1 1 1

2 South Miami F5L 158.550 28.050 28.700 26.350 27.600 24.300 23.550
12 2 4 3 3

3 Gymnastics Du Sol F5L 153.600 24.700 26.150 26.600 27.200 24.500 24.450
2T3 3 3 2 2

4 Flips Gymnastic - IL F5L 145.150 24.550 23.850 26.800 26.700 22.000 21.250
44 4 2 4 4
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